Lausitzer Bliitenlauf 2016

50 km Radrennen

AKPl  Startnr. Name

1. r1005 Thomas Kensy

2. r1056 Carsten Huettl

3. ri134 Markus Thomschke
4, r1016 Klaus-Peter Dreger
5. ri041 Volker Rheingans
6. ri122 Frank Helbig

7. r1007 Michael Arnswald
8. r1027 Frank Neumann
9. r1070 Sven MoRmer

10. r1132 André Eichhorn
11. r1099 Andreas Bauum
12. r1018 Andreas MeilRner
13. ri123 Rene Sachse

14. r1034 Rico Blechschmidt
15. r1039 Hartmut Stenzel
16. ri0e61 Uwe Landgraf

17. r1013 Roderik Daul

18. r1075 Rolf Baum

19. r1074 Klaus Herzog

20. r1076 Henry Schwarz
21. r1080 Tilman Dreykluft
22. r1109 Oliver Voigt

23. r1060 Jens Steuer

24, r1059 Solveig Schaal

25. r1100 Felix Leumann

26. r1001 UIf Collasch

27. r1054 Uwe Gerstenberger
28. r1052 Sandra Reinfried
29. r1098 Julia-Pia Schitze
30. r1107 Philipp Hanel

31. r1040 Eric Stenzel

32. r1086 Steffen Dressel
33. r1021 Karlheinz Marten
34. r1051 Jens Peter

35. r1047 Torsten Lerche
36. r1010 Ingo Parton

37. r1050 Michael Wisniewski
38. r1112 Hendrik Miinx

39. ri031 Katja Winkler

40. r1127 Claudia Moser
41. r1092 Tino Wesser

42. r1091 Reinhard Petzold
43, r1087 Silvio Lunkwitz
44. r1108 Torsten Naumann
45. r1104 Jens Wotschke

Jahrg.

1964
1962
1984
1956
1963
1969
1965
1965
1970
1979
1968
1963
1981
1970
1947
1960
1985
1953
1952
1958
1966
1983
1976
1981
1984
1965
1962
1976
1981
1988
1979
1976
1954
1969
1959
1966
1976
1969
1973
1982
1963
1952
1967
1967
1969

Verein

RSV Einheit Liibben
Eisenschweinkader

0SSV Kamenz

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
Dresdner SC 1898

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus

DIE FAHRRAD-KETTE
Picardellics Velo Team Dresden
OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam
Team Sparkasse-Cervelo

SV Elbland Coswig-MeiRen
Easy-Tours Cycling Team

RC Gera 92
Team-Chemnitz.com
Easy-Tours Cycling Team

RC Gera 92

Oranienburg

SV Elbland Coswig-MeiRen

RSV Bautzen / Bikehouse Kamenz
Picardellics Velo Team Dresden
Berlin

Team Auto RuBig

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
Picardellics Velo Team Dresden
Luckau

Herrméanner Halle

Berthold Masters Team
Picardellics Velo Team Dresden
Berlin Racing Team - TSC

Team Chemnitz

Easy-Tours Cycling Team

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus

DIE FAHRRAD-KETTE

Wolfe Lausitz PSV Forst

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
Easy-Tours Cycling Team

Team Die Fahradkette

Dresden

Dresdner SC 1898

RC Gera 92

RSV Bautzen

0SSV Kamenz

0SSV Kamenz

Kamenz

Zeit

1:28:19
1:28:21
1:28:22
1:31:45
1:31:46
1:31:49
1:31:51
1:31:53
1:31:53
1:31:56
1:32:06
1:34:20
1:34:23
1:34:25
1:34:26
1:34:28
1:34:28
1:34:32
1:34:33
1:34:34
1:34:35
1:34:38
1:34:45
1:34:47
1:34:54
1:38:09
1:38:12
1:38:15
1:38:15
1:38:18
1:38:19
1:38:23
1:38:23
1:38:24
1:38:31
1:38:32
1:38:33
1:38:35
1:38:52
1:39:05
1:39:16
1:39:23
1:39:27
1:39:29
1:39:35



46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

r1106
r1120
r1003
r1028
r1057
r1110
r1094
r1055
r1037
ri124
r1029
r1136
r1053
r1101
ri133
r1135
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Hartmut Goldbach
Jane Kittel

Heiko Busch

Jan Brocksch
Peter Dietze

Paul Ruf3ig

René Hommel
Katja Bichel
Sandra Stoy
Wieland Liebmann
Claus Miller
Helmut Schwarz
Sabine Dittmann
Thomas Skurnia
Jana Gabrich
Thomas Stahr

1949
1979
1962
1987
1940
1987
1972
1982
1979
1967
1945
1965
1978
1969
1979
1966

Dresdener SC 1898
Team Green’fit

RV99 Grimma

Post SV Gorlitz
Chemnitzer PSV

Team Auto Rulig
Eiserne Speichen
StadtSport Dresden
Team Muldental
MeiBen

RSV Chemnitz

ORling

Easy-Tours Cycling Team
Pulsnitz
Ausdauertraining-Dresden
Niederau

1:43:35
1:43:38
1:46:41
1:47:11
1:49:34
1:49:55
1:50:06
1:50:13
1:50:13
1:51:33
1:54:19
1:54:21
1:54:28
1:56:28
2:00:17
2:03:14





